STAHLBETON-FERTIGGARAGEN
TYP S 55 ALS DOPPELGARAGE
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0" Meine Fertiggarage ist eine Marke der hansebeton

Hersteller

Zeichnungsnummer/Stand
Bezeichnung Typenstatik

Hansebeton GmbH & Co. KG

Sgsra2.dwg / 01.07.2005
$5,50 /2,68 /2,46

Nutzflache
Bebaute Flache
Umbauter Raum
Maf3stab

27,07 m?
29,59 m*

72,79 m?
1:100

Toransicht
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Grundriss
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Bauherr:
Strafle:
Wohnort:
Bauort:
Datum:

Unterschrift:




